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VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

  Our File No: CD/AIG24090367/AUA3Q2
Date: 14/01/2025

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 7240023684
Claimant Vehicle
No : SJX7507P Insured Vehicle No : SMZ7870T

Date of Loss: 19/09/2024 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 0038308783SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SJX7507P
Make & Model: HONDA FREED, 1.5 G (A) Engine No: L15A2331982
Reg. Date: 08/07/2010 (Man. Year: 2008) Chassis No: GB31031603
Colour: Blue Odometer: 144921 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/55 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/55 R15
Front Left Side: Michelin  6 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin  6 mm
Front Right Side: Michelin  6 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin  6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 7,440.72 6,685.84 754.88 10.15
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Labour 2,640.00 1,710.00 930.00 35.23
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00  

   
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 10,080.72 8,395.84 1,684.88 16.71

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 6,700.00
   

(S$) 10,080.72 6,700.00 3,380.72 33.54
+ GST 9.00/9.00% (S$) 907.26 603.00 304.26 33.54

   
Nett Amount (S$) 10,987.98 7,303.00 3,684.98 33.54

   
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S$60.00/day) (S$) 360.00

+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.18
    

Nett Liability (S$) 7,665.18  
   

Global Sum Settlement (S$) 7,650.00
   

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 20/09/2024

Date Inspected: 20/09/2024 Inspected At:
Modern Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)
Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1, #01-61 & #01-58
Singapore 408717

Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING   Manager: NA MENG YAN
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NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *FRONT BUMPER Deformed 988.20 FL *988.20 FL
2 2 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER -LH & RH Not Necessary 60.20 FL *- FL
3 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Dented 351.60 FL *351.60 FL
4 1 *FRONT GRILLE Cracked 312.90 FL *312.90 FL
5 1 *FRONT GRILLE TOP MOULDING Cracked 100.20 FL *100.20 FL
6 2 *FRONT GRILLE CENTRE MOULDING Not Necessary 110.40 FL *- FL
7 1 *FRONT GRILLE LOWER MOULDING Not Necessary 108.20 FL *- FL
8 1 *FRONT GRILLE LOGO Missing 40.90 FL *40.90 FL
9 2 *HEADLAMP Cracked 1,737.40 FL *1,737.40 FL
10 2 *HEADLAMP TOP PANEL Buckled 190.80 FL *190.80 FL
11 1 *BONNET Dented 986.40 FL *986.40 FL
12 1 *BONNET LOCK Jammed 95.10 FL *95.10 FL
13 2 *BONNET HINGE Bent 148.20 FL *148.20 FL
14 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL Buckled 663.40 FL *663.40 FL
15 1 *AIR CON CONDENSER Dented 936.60 FL *936.60 FL
16 2 *AIR CON CONDENSER MOUNTING Necessary 50.00 FL *50.00 FL
17 1 *AIR CON FAN BLADE Not Necessary 46.50 FL *- FL
18 1 *AIR CON FAN COWLING Cracked 100.90 FL *100.90 FL
19 1 *AIR CON FAN MOTOR Not Necessary 233.60 FL *- FL
20 1 *RADIATOR Dented 1,355.80 FL *1,355.80 FL
21 2 *RADIATOR TOP BRACKET Not Necessary 21.00 FL *- FL
22 1 *RADIATOR FAN COWLING Cracked 98.90 FL *98.90 FL
23 1 *RADIATOR FAN MOTOR Not Necessary 308.90 FL *- FL
24 1 *RADIATOR FAN BLADE Not Necessary 54.80 FL *- FL
25 1 *FRONT NUMBER PLATE Cracked 30.00 FS *30.00 FS
26 1 *FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER Deformed 30.00 FS *30.00 FS
27 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 30.00 FS *30.00 FS
28 1 *SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS Necessary 20.00 FS *20.00 FS
29 1 *COOLANT Necessary 50.00 FS *50.00 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S$) 9,260.90 8,317.30
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S$) 1,820.18 1,631.46

 
Total Parts (S$) 7,440.72 6,685.84

 
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items
1 TO KNOCKING & PULL OUT FRONT PORTION & RENEW ABOVE

PARTS
New 1,200.00 800.00

2 TO PUTTY & SPRAY UP PAINT WORKS New 1,000.00 700.00
3 TO CHECK WIRING New 50.00 30.00
4 TO REMOVE CONDENSER & TOP-UP GAS New 120.00 60.00
5 TO REMOVE RADIATOR & TOP-UP COOLANT New 120.00 60.00
6 TO APPLY TUFF COAT New 150.00 60.00
 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 2,640.00 1,710.00
 

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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